Class No.: CSI 1 YH*
International Competition
Competition with one jump-off

dinsdag 5 april 2016

Start: 0:00

Table: A

National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2

Height: 120 m

Speed: 350 m/min
Length: 500 m
Time allowed: 86 sec
Time limit: 172 sec
Obstacles: 11
Efforts: 13
Penalty sec

Closed combination:

Jump-off:

125AB67A 09 11

Length: 310 m
Time allowed: 54 sec
Time limit: 108 sec

O

e

Lummen 2016 : Garden Arena

90
0

Course Designer:

95 100
0 "’

L. SOMERS
Assistent : Eddy Geysemans

Ch Matthijs

105 110
"’ g

115
"

I.O

—

©)

L5

r10

rl5

p20

P25

r30

P35

r40

145

150

r55

P60

r65

170

P75

r80

r85

r90

P95




	2016  5 APRIL  PR B2   120M HOC.vsd
	Page-1


